STATISTICS

ECCO’'08 Lyon

SORTED BY COUNTRIES

Algeria
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Belarus
Belgium
Bosnia H.
Brazil
Bulgaria
Canada
China
Croatia

Czech Rep.

Denmark
Ecuador
Egypt
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
ltaly
Japan
Jordan
Kuwait

155
89
66
14

14
110

Latvia
Lithuania
Malta

Mexico
Netherlands
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russia

Saudi Arabia
Serbia & Mon.
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
South Africa
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Thailand
Tunisia
Turkey
Ukraine
Un.Arab Emir.
United Kingdom
Uruguay

USA

No country
TOTAL
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SORTED BY NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS

Spain
France
Belgium
United Kingdom
Italy
Germany
Netherlands
Sweden
USA

Greece
Denmark
Switzerland
Norway
Finland
Portugal
Croatia
Austria
Brazil

Czech Rep.
Hungary
Israel
Slovak Rep.
Romania
Poland
South Africa
Australia
Saudi Arabia
Serbia & Mon.
Tureky

157
155
133
127
110
89
88
73
69
66
55
54
51
49
47
28
26
21
19
14
14
13
13
10
10

9
8
8
8

Russia
Egypt
Iceland
Ireland
Bosnia H.
Latvia
Slovenia
Un. Arab. Emir.
Canada
Lithuania
China
Mexico
Bulgaria
Tunisia
Ecuador
Estonia
Algeria
Azerbaijan
Belarus
Japan
Jourdan
Kuwait
Malta
Thailand
Ukraine
Uruguay

No country
TOTAL
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ECCO Secretariat
Hollandstrasse 14, A-1020 Vienna, Austria
Tel +43-(0)1-212 74 17, Fax +43-(0)1-212 74 17-49

e-mail: ecco-congress@vereint.com http://www.ecco-ibd.eu




